

संभ चौथी पावरग्रिड का मुनाफा

विवरण प्रस्तुत करने के नियमों के गया है कि ये संयुक्त उद्यम करार
र सहयोग करेगा। हेलपडेस्क का अनुपालन आदि के लिए अपनी भारत सरकार के मेक इन इंडिया
संचालन कर विशेषज्ञ करेगे। नये कंप्यूटर प्रणाली में बदलाव करने होंगे। मिशन के अनुरूप है।

ए एन एस इण्डस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्या.: 136, किमी, जीटी रोड, गांव तथा पोस्ट ऑफिस-शामगढ़, करनाल (हरियाणा)
मुख्य कार्या.: 144/2, आश्रम, मथुरा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110014
CIN: L15130HR1994PLC032362
Website: www.ansfoods.com, Email ID: ansgro.limited@gmail.com

31.03.2017 को समाप्त वर्ष तथा तीन माह हेतु एकल स्थित अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की स्टेटमेंट (रु. लाखों में)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	31.03.2017	31.12.2016	31.03.2016	31.03.2017	31.03.2016
		को सभाप्त तीन माह अंकक्षित	को सभाप्त तीन माह बिना अंकक्षित	को सभाप्त तीन माह अंकक्षित	को सभाप्त वर्ष अंकक्षित	को सभाप्त वर्ष अंकक्षित
1.	संचालनों से राजस्व	142.18	154.53	360.56	556.51	821.03
2.	अन्य आय	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
3.	कुल राजस्व (1+2)	142.18	154.53	360.56	556.51	821.03
4.	व्यय					
	ए-उपयोग की गई सामग्री को लागत	145.45	0.00	0.00	145.45	0.00
	बी-स्टॉक-इन-ट्रेड का क्रय	0.00	0.00	-	0.00	-
	सी-स्टॉक-इन-ट्रेड को सूची में परिवर्तन	1.14	0.00	-	1.14	-
	डी-कार्मिक हित लाभ व्यय	21.84	21.35	31.50	86.10	80.91
	ई-वित्त लागत	14.8	7.5	7.5	37.3	-
	एफ-हास तथा ऋण परिशोधन व्यय	2.70	24.00	33.50	65.70	68.43
	जी-पॉवर तथा फ्यूल	0.00	0.00	0.00	79.90	0.00
	एच-अन्य व्यय	31.05	94.36	293.06	198.18	608.76
	कुल व्यय	216.98	147.21	365.56	613.81	758.10
5.	अपवाद तथा असाधारण मदों तथा कर पूर्व संचालनों से लाभ/(हानि) (3-4)	(74.80)	7.32	(5.00)	(57.30)	62.93
6.	अपवाद मदें	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7.	अपवाद मदों से पूर्व लाभ/(हानि) (5-6)	(74.80)	7.32	(5.00)	(57.30)	62.93
8.	असाधारण मदें	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9.	कर के पूर्व लाभ/(हानि) (7-8)	(74.80)	7.32	(5.00)	(57.30)	62.93
10.	कर व्यय					
	1. वर्तमान कर	-	-	-	-	-
	2. विलम्ब कर	-	-	-	-	-
11.	जारी संलचानों से अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (9-10)	(74.80)	7.32	(5.00)	(57.30)	62.93
12.	बन्द किए गए संलचानों से अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि)	-	-	-	-	-
13.	बन्द किए गए संलचानों का कर व्यय	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14.	बन्द किए गए संलचानों से लाभ/(हानि) (कर परचात) (12-13)	-	-	-	-	-
15.	अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (11+14)	(74.80)	7.32	(5.00)	(57.30)	62.93
16.	प्रति अंश आय					
	(ए)-मूलभूत	(1.00)	0.60	0.00	0.00	0.67
	(बी)-तरल	(1.00)	0.60	0.00	0.00	0.67

टिप्पणी: 1. उपरोक्त अकेक्षित परिणाम अकेक्षणा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा किए गए थे तथा तिथि 29.05.2017 में आयोजित कंपनी की बैठक में निदेशकों के मण्डल द्वारा स्वीकृत किए गए। 31.03.2017 को समाप्त तीन माह तथा वर्ष हेतु परिणाम कंपनी के वैधानिक अकेक्षकों द्वारा अकेक्षित किए गए। उपरोक्त परिणामों पर एक असंशोधित प्रतिवेदन जारी किया गया है।

(2) 31.03.2017 तथा 31.03.2016 को समाप्त तीन माह के अंक पूर्ण वित्तीय वर्ष के अंकों के मध्य तुलनात्मक है तथा वर्तमान एवं पूर्व वित्तीय वर्ष के मध्ये विमाही तक ईयर ट हेर अंक अन् अंकित है।

32.16	54.81
106.39	100.95
(74.23)	(46.14)
-	2394.20
(74.23)	(2440.34)
-	-
0.07	0.32
-	-
(74.30)	(2440.66)
(74.30)	(2440.66)
1515.38	1515.38
(1686.91)	(1612.62)
₹. (0.49)	₹. (16.11)
₹. (0.49)	₹. (16.11)

(रु . लाखों में)

	31.03.2017 को समाप्त वर्ष (अंकेक्षित)	30.03.2016 को समाप्त वर्ष (अंकेक्षित)
	7145	90.31
	37.73	38.52
	111.18	128.83
	-	-
	111.18	128.83
	73.35	90.31
	37.73	38.52
	111.08	128.83
	106.39	100.95
	78.92	74.02
	(74.23)	(46.14)
	-	2394.20
	(74.23)	(2440.34)
	417.92	418.02
	339.22	305.27
	335.21	290.06
	1092.35	1013.33

31.03.2016

एकल शुद्ध घाटा 3,409.49 करोड़ रुपये रहा। इससे पिछले वित्त वर्ष 2015-16 की जनवरी-मार्च तिमाही में कंपनी को 1,259.65 करोड़ रुपये का शुद्ध लाभ हुआ था। शेयर बाजार को दी जानकारी में कंपनी ने बताया कि समीक्षावधि में कंपनी को कुल एकल आय 5,797.04 करोड़ रुपये रही है जो इससे पिछले वित्त वर्ष को इसी तिमाही में 6,786.99 करोड़ रुपये थी। कंपनी की ब्याज से आय 5,513.77 करोड़ रुपये रही जो इससे पिछले वित्त वर्ष की समान अवधि में 6,608.14 करोड़ रुपये थी। पूरे वित्त वर्ष 2016-17 के लिए कंपनी का एकल शुद्ध लाभ 2,126.39 करोड़ रुपये रहा जो इससे पिछले वित्त वर्ष 2015-16 में 6,113.39 करोड़ रुपये था। इस दौरान कंपनी का एकीकृत शुद्ध लाभ 2,236.10 करोड़ रुपये रहा जो इससे पिछले वित्त वर्ष में 6,184 करोड़ रुपये था। कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल ने वित्त वर्ष 2016-17 के लिए किसी तरह के अंतिम लाभांश की घोषणा नहीं की है।

एमएमटीसी को 21
करोड का नुकसान

नई दिल्ली, (भाषा)। भारत की सबसे बड़ी इंटरनेशनल ट्रेडिंग कंपनी एमएमटीसी लिमिटेड को मार्च को समाप्त तिमाही में 20.82 करोड़ रुपये का एकल शुद्ध नुकसान हुआ। इस सरकारी कंपनी को सालभर पहले इसी तिमाही में 20.88 करोड़ रुपये का शुद्ध लाभ हुआ था। इस तिमाही में कंपनी की कुल आय 2,545.37 करोड़ रुपये रही जो सालभर पहले की इसी तिमाही के 1,994.68 करोड़ रुपये से अधिक है। कंपनी का कुल व्यय भी इस तिमाही में बढ़कर 2,575.4 करोड़ रुपये हो गया। सालभर पहले की इसी तिमाही में कंपनी ने 2,006.72

वाणिज्य बोर्ड अर्बुन, नई दिल्ली, 30 मई, 2017

आई पर, निफ्टी भी 9,600 से ऊपर

संभ चौथी पावरग्रिड का मुनाफा
22 प्रतिशत बढ़ा
नई दिल्ली, (भाषा)। सर्वजनिक क्षेत्र

कम 0.24 प्रतिशत की कालोबार के दौरान नई बंबई रोड प्रमुख विनोद सार ने कहा, कम 31.03.2017 को समाप्त तीन माह तथा वर्ष हेतु परिणाम कंपनी के वैधानिक अंकेक्षकों द्वारा अंकेक्षित किए गए। उपरोक्त परिणामों पर एक असंशोधित प्रतिवेदन जारी किया गया है।

कम 79,342.30 करोड़ लाभ 31 मार्च 2017 को समाप्त तिमाही में 22 प्रतिशत बढ़कर 1916.36 करोड़ रुपये हो गया। कंपनी ने 31 मार्च 2016

16. भात अंश आय					
(ए)-मूलभूत	(1.00)	0.60	0.00	0.00	0.67
(बी)-तरल	(1.00)	0.60	0.00	0.00	0.67

टिप्पणी: 1. उपरोक्त अंकेक्षित परिणाम अंकेक्षण समिति द्वारा समीक्षा किए गए थे तथा तिथि 29.05.2017 में आयोजित कंपनी की बैठक में निदेशकों के मण्डल द्वारा स्वीकृत किए गए। 31.03.2017 को समाप्त तीन माह तथा वर्ष हेतु परिणाम कंपनी के वैधानिक अंकेक्षकों द्वारा अंकेक्षित किए गए। उपरोक्त परिणामों पर एक असंशोधित प्रतिवेदन जारी किया गया है।
(2) 31.03.2017 तथा 31.03.2016 को समाप्त तीन माह के अंक पूर्ण वित्तीय वर्ष के अंकों के मध्य तुलनात्मक है तथा वर्तमान एवं पूर्व वित्तीय वर्ष के तृतीय तिमाही तक ईयर टू डेट अंक अन अंकेक्षित है।
(3) चूंकि कंपनी केवल एक खण्ड अर्थात् "फूड प्रोसेसिंग" में संचालित है अतः एस-17 के अन्तर्गत खण्डीय प्रतिवेदन लागू नहीं है।

एकल स्थिति परिसम्पत्ति तथा दायित्वों की स्टेटमेंट (रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	31.03.2017 को समाप्त वर्ष अंकेक्षित	31.03.2017 को समाप्त वर्ष अंकेक्षित
ए	समतुल्य तथा दायित्व		
1.	अंश धारकों के फण्ड		
	(ए) अंश पूंजी	92,556,000	92,556,000
	(बी) सुरक्षित तथा अतिरिक्त	41,091,397	46,820,509
	उप-योग-अंश धारकों के फण्ड	133,647,397	139,376,509
2.	गैर-चालू दायित्व		
	(ए) दीर्घ अवधि ऋण	779,202	8,232,649
	उप-योग-गैर-चालू दायित्व	779,202	8,232,649
3.	चालू दायित्व		
	(ए) व्यापार से भुगतान योग्य	5,018,595	3,692,329
	(बी) अन्य चालू दायित्व	6,913,199	6,244,489
	(सी) अल्प अवधि प्रावधान	180,630,639	152,391,517
	उप-योग-चालू दायित्व	192,562,433	162,328,335
	योग समतुल्य तथा दायित्व	326,989,032	309,937,492
बी	परिसम्पत्ति		
1.	गैर-चालू परिसम्पत्ति		
	(ए) सावधि परिसम्पत्ति-मूर्त परिसम्पत्ति	83,108,199	88,435,349
	(बी) गैर चालू निवेश	124,490	124,490
	(सी) दीर्घ अवधि ऋण एवं अग्रिम	22,593,360	21,123,363
	उप-योग- गैर-चालू परिसम्पत्ति	105,826,049	109,683,202
2.	चालू परिसम्पत्ति		
	(ए) सूची	50,388,000	50,502,143
	(बी) व्यापार प्राप्त योग्य	8,157,710	12,964,677
	(सी) नकद तथा नकद समतुल्य	16,417,885	4,708,210
	(डी) अल्प अवधि ऋण तथा अग्रिम	146,199,388	132,079,260
	उप-योग-चालू परिसम्पत्ति	221,162,983	200,254,290
	योग-परिसम्पत्ति	326,989,032	309,937,492

कृते एएनएस इण्डस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

हस्ताक्षर

(महेश्वर शर्मा)

प्रबंध निदेशक

डीआईएन- 00036252

पता: ई-156, ग्रेटर कैलाश-1, नई दिल्ली-110048

स्थान: नई दिल्ली

तिथि: 29.05.2017

2	417.92	418.02
17	339.22	305.27
36	335.21	290.06
35	1092.35	1013.35

31.03.2016 के अनुसार (अंकेक्षित)

1515.38 (1612.62) (97.24)

969.92 171.67 8.10 1149.69 1052.45

236.35 411.23 38.98 - 686.56

4.54 2.25 - 11.11 274.71 73.28 365.89 1052.45




आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक के मण्डल द्वारा प्रॉड्यूसर्स द्वारा अंकेक्षित किए गए। (3) तिथि य अन्तर अनुसार सन्तुलन कार्य अंक हैं तथा नई तुलना योग्य निर्मित करने हेतु आदेश क्रम मण्डल के आदेश द्वारा ली सिक्वोरिटीज एण्ड फाईनेंस लिमिटेड हस्ताक्षर (श्री नरेश बिड़ला) निदेशक

2,545.37 करोड़ रुपये रही जो सालभर पहले की इसी तिमाही के 1,994.68 करोड़ रुपये से अधिक है। कंपनी का कुल व्यय भी इस तिमाही में बढ़कर 2,575.4 करोड़ रुपये हो गया। सालभर पहले इसी तिमाही में कंपनी ने 2,006.75 करोड़ रुपये व्यय किया था। वैसे कंपनी ने संभेक्षित आधार पर तिमाही परिणाम नहीं दिये हैं। लेकिन 31 मार्च को समाप्त वित्त वर्ष 2016-17 में उसका शुद्ध मुकसान घटकर 29.76 करोड़ रह गया। इसके पिछले वित्त वर्ष में यह 96.68 करोड़ रुपये था। 2016-17 में कंपनी की कुल आय 11,871.83 करोड़ रुपये रही जबकि इसके पिछले वित्त वर्ष में यह 12,697.04 करोड़ रुपये थी।

बजाज इलेक्ट्रिकल्स का

शुद्ध लाभ 9 प्रतिशत बढ़ा

नई दिल्ली, (भाषा)। बजाज इलेक्ट्रिकल्स का बीते वित्त वर्ष की मार्च में समाप्त चौथी तिमाही का एकल शुद्ध लाभ 9.02 प्रतिशत बढ़कर 38.42 करोड़ रुपये पर पहुंच गया। बंबई शेयर बाजार को भेजी सूचना में कंपनी ने यह जानकारी दी। इससे पिछले वित्त वर्ष की जनवरी-मार्च तिमाही में कंपनी ने 35.24 करोड़ रुपये का शुद्ध लाभ कमाया था। तिमाही के दौरान कंपनी की कुल परिचालन आय घटकर 1,278.06 करोड़ रुपये रह गई, जो इससे पिछले वित्त वर्ष की समान तिमाही में 1,363.98 करोड़ रुपये थी।

 NORTH CENTRAL RAILWAY, ALLAHABAD						
E-Procurement Tender Notice No. 17/32			E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE		Dated: 26.05.2017	
On behalf of the President of India, Controller of Stores, North Central Railway, Allahabad (An ISO 9001:2008 certified unit) invites the following E-Procurement Tenders.						
Sl. No.	Tender No.	Description	Qty.	Cost of Tender doc. ₹	Earnest Money (₹)	Tender Opening Date
1.	30172452A	SOLE BAR FOR ICF COACH	975 Nos	500.00	40900.00	05.07.2017
2.	30172291A	FOLDING TABLE ARRANGEMENT	721 Nos	500.00	9600.00	05.07.2017
<p>Note:- 1. The complete information of above E-Procurement Tenders are available on IREPS website.i.e. http://www.ireps.gov.in. 2. Bids other than in the form of E-Bids shall not be accepted against above Tenders. For this purpose, vendors are required to get themselves registered with IREPS website along with class III. digital signature certificates issued by CCA under IT Act-2000. 3. Rates entered into Financial Rate page and duly signed digitally shall only be considered. Rates and any other financial entity in any other form/letter head if attached by vendor shall be straight way ignored and shall not be considered. 4. Documents being attached should be signed on their body. 5. Allocation for "Cost of Tender documents" and "Cost of Drawings" is Z-650 and for "Earnest money deposit (EMD)" is Deposit Misc. stores-00844517. The above tender notice have been uploaded on "http://www.ncr.indianrailways.gov.in" & "www.tenders.gov.in". In case of any difficulty helpdesk available on the IREPS website may be approached. 46017 (R)</p>						
 North central railways		www.ncr.indianrailways.gov.in			 @CPRONCR	

KOVALAM INVESTMENT AND TRADING CO. LTD.							
CIN No : L65910PB1981PLC023058							
Regd. Office : Premises Oswal Woollen Mills Ltd., G. T. Road, Sherpur, Ludhiana-141003							
Email : kovalam@owmnahar.com, Phone : 0161-5066605 Fax : 0161-5066602							
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2017							
		(Rs. in Lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2017	Quarter ended 31.03.2016	Year ended 31.03.2017	Year ended 31.03.2016	Year ended 31.03.2017	Year ended 31.03.2016
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	70.86	77.62	248.06	245.84	248.06	245.84
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax	(17.84)	39.92	101.65	165.22	111.46	165.22
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(17.84)	39.92	101.65	165.22	111.46	165.22
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	222.39	222.39	222.39	222.39	222.39	222.39
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	2232.09	2130.44	2232.09	2128.34
6	Earning Per Share (before extra-ordinary items) of Rs.10/- each Basic & Diluted	(0.80)	1.79	4.57	7.44	4.67	7.35
7	Earning Per Share (after extra-ordinary items) of Rs.10/- eachBasic & Diluted	(0.80)	1.79	4.57	7.44	4.67	7.35
NOTE:							
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended are available on website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.owmnahar.com .							
For Kovalam Investment and Trading Co. Ltd.							
Sd/-							
(PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA)							
DIRECTOR (DIN : 07163131)							
PLACE : LUDHIANA							
DATED : 29.05.2017							

ANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Regd. Off. : 136 KM. G.T. Road, Vill. & P.O. Shamgarh, Karnal (Haryana)						
Head Off. : 144/2, Ashram, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110 014						
CIN: L15130HR1994PLC032362						
Website: www.ansfoods.com , E-mail id: ansgro.limited@gmail.com						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE ANNUAL AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2017						
(Rs. In Lacs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	31.03.2016 (Audited)	31-03-2017 Audited	31-03-2016 Audited
I.	Revenue from operations	142.18	154.53	360.56	556.51	821.03
II.	Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
III.	Total Revenue (I+II)	142.18	154.53	360.56	556.51	821.03
IV.	Expenses					
	cost of materials consumed	145.45	0.00	0.00	145.45	0.00
	Purchase of Stock in Trade	0.00	0.00	-	0.00	-
	Changes in Inventories of Stock in Trade	1.14	0.00	-	1.14	-
	Employee benefits expense	21.84	21.35	31.50	86.10	80.91
	Finance Costs	14.8	7.5	7.5	37.3	-
	Depreciation and amortisation expense	2.70	24.00	33.50	65.70	68.43
	Power & Fuel	0.00	0.00	0.00	79.90	0.00
	Other Expenses	31.05	94.36	293.06	198.18	608.76
	Total expenses	216.98	147.21	365.56	613.81	758.10
V.	Profit/(Loss) from Operations before Exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (III-IV)	(74.80)	7.32	(5.00)	(57.30)	62.93
VI.	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
VII.	Profit/(Loss) before Extraordinary Items (V-VI)	(74.80)	7.32	(5.00)	(57.30)	62.93
VIII.	Extra Ordinary Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
IX.	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (VII-VIII)	(74.80)	7.32	(5.00)	(57.30)	62.93
X.	Tax Expense:					
	(1) Current tax	-	-	-	-	-
	(2) Deferred tax	-	-	-	-	-
XI.	Profit/ (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (IX-X)	(74.80)	7.32	(5.00)	(57.30)	62.93
XII.	Profit/(Loss) for the period from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-
XIII.	Tax expense of discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
XIV.	Profit/(Loss) from discontinuing operations (after tax) (XII-XIII)	-	-	-	-	-
XV.	Profit/(Loss) for the period (XI+XIV)	(74.80)	7.32	(5.00)	(57.30)	62.93
XVI.	Earnings per equity share:					
	(a) Basic	(1.00)	0.60	0.00	0.00	0.67
	(b) Diluted	(1.00)	0.60	0.00	0.00	0.67
Notes:						
1. The above results, after being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held, were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their Board meeting held on 29th May 2017. The Statutory Auditors have carried out audit for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2017. An unmodified report has been issued by them thereon.						
2. The figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2017 & 31st March, 2016 are the balancing figure between audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year.						
3. The company has only one segment of activity namely "Food processing", hence segment reporting under AS-17 is not applicable						

Standalone Statement of Assets & Liabilities:				(Rs. In Lacs)
		Year Ended		
Sl. No.	Particulars	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2016 (Audited)	
A	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES			
1	Shareholders' funds			
	(a) Share Capital	92,556,000	92,556,000	
	(b) Reserves and Surplus	41,091,397	46,820,509	
	Sub-total - Shareholders' Funds	133,647,397	139,376,509	
2	Non-Current Liabilities			
	(a) Long-Term Borrowings	779,202	8,232,649	
	Sub-total - Non-Current Liabilities	779,202	8,232,649	
3	Current Liabilities			
	(a) Trade Payables	5,018,595	3,692,329	
	(b) Other Current Liabilities	6,913,199	6,244,489	
	(c) Short-Term Provisions	180,630,639	152,391,517	
	Sub-total - Current Liabilities	192,562,433	162,328,335	
	TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	326,989,032	309,937,492	
B	ASSETS			
1	Non-Current Assets			
	(a) Fixed Asset - Tangible Assets	83,108,199	88,435,349	
	(b) Non-current investments	124,490	124,490	
	(c) Long term loans and advances	22,593,360	21,123,363	
	Sub-total - Non-Current Assets	105,826,049	109,683,202	
2	Current Assets			
	(a) Inventories	50,388,000	50,502,143	
	(b) Trade receivables	8,157,710	12,964,677	
	(c) Cash and cash equivalents	16,417,885	4,708,210	
	(d) Short-term loans and advances	146,199,388	132,079,260	
	Sub-total - Current Assets	221,162,983	200,254,290	
	TOTAL - ASSETS	326,989,032	309,937,492	

For ANS Industries Limited		Sd/-	
		(Mehinder Sharma)	
		Managing Director	
Place : New Delhi		DIN-00036252	
Date : 29.05.2017		Add.: E-156 , Greater Kailash-1 New Delhi-110048	

ROHIT SET TO OPEN AGAINST B'DESH

After not featuring in first warm-up game, opener is raring to taste the conditions

PTI ■ LONDON

Rohit Sharma will be back in his familiar opening position with an aim to get some quality batting practice when India take on Bangladesh in their final warm-up game before the Champions Trophy opener against Pakistan.

After a convincing 45-run victory against New Zealand in a rain-curtailed opening warm-up match, Virat Kohli will pray that his batsmen get some more game time than the 26 overs they got the other day.

For Rohit, it will be back to the opening slot, having batted down the order during the better part of the Indian Premier League. He missed out on the first game as personal commitments led to him joining the squad on Saturday evening.

It will be like a completion of cycle for Rohit, whose limited overs career was transformed by Mahendra Singh Dhoni's inspired decision to promote him up the order during India's successful Champions' Trophy campaign in 2013.

One of the biggest reasons for India's success was the Rohit-Shikhar Dhawan duo, which is again back to face the new ball in conditions, which will be pretty familiar to the one they encountered four years back.

With Ajinkya Rahane failing as an opener in the first warm-up game, even the remotest thoughts of a change at the top, if there was one at all, will not be entertained by the team management.

Kohli, after a well-compiled half-century in the first game, would prefer another good hit out there in the middle along with Mahendra Singh Dhoni, who looked impressive during his brief stint.

It is still not clear if Yuvraj Singh, recovering from a bout of viral fever will be available tomorrow or not. The veteran also needs some batting practice ahead of the Pakistan game.

SINGLES

COACHES DRAFT CONCLUDES

MUMBAI: Ultimate Table Tennis (UTT), on Monday concluded the draft for selecting coaches for each franchise in the presence of consulting agency, Ernst & Young. A total of twelve coaches- equal mix of Indian and foreign coaches- were part of the draft system. Each franchise had to pick one Indian and foreign coach from the draft. RP-SG Mavericks received the rights for the first pick and went all out to sign foreign Coach, Peter Engel (Germany) who has been a Head Coach of Netherlands from 1994-1999. Maharashtra United then got Ferenc Karsai (Hungary) who has been the Men's national coach for three countries — Austria, Canada and Belgium.

STAKEHOLDERS REVIEW PREPARATION

NEW DELHI: All stakeholders meeting was held here today to review the preparations for the Commonwealth Games 2018, the Asian Games 2018 and the Olympic Games 2020. Representatives of the Ministry of Youth Affairs and Sports, Sports Authority of India, Laxmibai National Institute of Physical Education, Indian Olympic Association, representatives of 'High Priority' and 'Priority' sports disciplines, the members of Olympic Task Force, Members of the TOP Scheme Committee and also the National Observers attended the daylong brain storming session.

SAINA, PRANEETH EYE TITLES

BANGKOK: Saina Nehwal and B Sai Praneeth will start favourites when India begin their campaign at the USD 120,000 Thailand Grand Prix Gold, starting with the qualifiers here on Tuesday. After missing the Sudirman Cup mixed team championship to attend to her ailing father, Saina will be itching to add another GPG title to her kitty after claiming the Malaysia Masters early in the year. Seeded second, Saina will open her campaign against unheralded Martina Repiska of Slovakia and the World No 10 should reach the quarters without breaking a sweat.

SOUTH AFRICA WIN LAST ODI

LONDON: Kagiso Rabada sparked a dramatic England collapse as South Africa won by seven wickets to record a consolation win in the third one-day international at Lord's on Monday. England slumped to 20 for six — the first time in an ODI that six wickets had gone down in the first five overs of an innings — after losing the toss. Jonny Bairstow's fine fifty helped England recover to 153 all out. But it never looked like being enough and South Africa finished on 156 for three, JP Duminy sealing victory with a four off David Willey.



The skipper would also like to give Kedar Jadhav a chance to get a decent hit out there in the middle.

Bangladesh has been a very decent side in 50-overs cricket. A testimony to that was their quarter-final finish during the 2015 World Cup in Australia and New Zealand.

The pace quartet of Mustafizur Rahaman, Rubel Hossain, Taskin Ahmed and skipper Mashrafe Mortaza can prove to be more than a handful for any opposition on a given day.

WITH RAHANE FAILING AS AN OPENER IN THE FIRST WARM-UP, THE THOUGHTS OF A CHANGE AT THE TOP, WON'T BE ENTERTAINED BY THE TEAM

NOBILITY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED					
CIN- U70100DL2014PTC262971					
Regd. Office: 711/92, Deepali, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019					
Corp. Office: Plot No. 16, Sector – 135, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, Ph.: 011-71115500 Fax: 011-71115550, Email: compliances@atsgreens.com					
Web: www.atsgreens.com					
Annexure I to Listing Agreement for Debt Securities					
Unaudited/Provisional Financial Results for the half year ended March 31, 2017					
(Rs. In Lacs)					
Particulars	6 months ended (31/03/2017)	Corresponding 6 months ended in the previous year (31/03/2016)	Year to Date Figures for Current Period Ended (31/03/2017)	Previous accounting year ended (31/03/2016)	
	Unaudited* (Reviewed)	Unaudited* (Reviewed)	Audited* (Reviewed)	Audited (Reviewed)	
1. (a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	17,267.92	0.00	17,267.92	0.00	
(b) Other Operating Income	8.72	0.00	8.72	0.00	
2. Expenditure					
(a) Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	16291.04	0.00	16291.04	0.00	
(b) Consumption of raw materials	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
(c) Purchase of traded goods	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
(d) Employees cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
(e) Depreciation	77.26	16.70	106.10	16.89	
(f) Printing & Stationary	1.68	5.08	2.61	5.51	
(g) Fees & Subscription	0.85	0.00	0.90	1.14	
(h) Interest on taxes	(0.045)	0.05	0.005	2.35	
(i) Travelling & Conveyance	2.77	0.00	16.78	0.00	
(j) Other expenditure	227.00	12.92	232.20	13.00	
(k) Total	16600.55	34.75	16649.63	38.89	
(Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)					
3. Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1–2)	676.09	(34.75)	627.01	(38.89)	
4. Other Income	116.30	140.11	143.16	152.94	
5. Profit before Interest & Exceptional Items (3+4)	792.39	105.36	770.17	114.05	
6. Interest	(-73.93)	127.05	0.00	127.06	
7. Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
8. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (5) - (6+7)	866.32	(21.69)	770.17	(13.01)	
9. Tax expense	239.24	0.00	241.87	0.00	
10. Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (8-9)	621.81	(21.69)	528.30	(13.01)	
11. Extraordinary Items (net of tax expense Rs.)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
12. Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (10-11)	621.81	(21.69)	528.30	(13.01)	
13. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	1.00 (Rs.10)	1.00 (Rs.10)	1.00 (Rs.10)	1.00 (Rs.10)	
14. Paid up Debt Capital	29620	25200	29620	25200	
15. Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	2280.29	2280.29	2280.29	2280.29	
16. Debenture Redemption Reserve	540.95	12.65	540.95	12.65	
17. Earning Per Share (EPS)	6218.06	(177.52)	5282.96	(101.01)	
18. Debt Equity Ratio	29620:1	25200:1	29620:1	25200:1	
19. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.04349:1	0.00397:1	0.06280:1	0.00426:1	
20. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.30779:1	0.08027:1	0.86035:1	0.07443:1	
Notes:					
1. Debt Equity Ratio = Debt/ Equity (Debt Includes Non-Convertible Debentures)					
2. Debt Service Coverage Ratio= Earnings before Interest and Tax/ (Interest + Principal Repayment)					
3. Interest Service Coverage Ratio =Earnings before Interest and Tax / Interest Expense					
4. Credit Rating of the Debentures: CARE BB					
5. Asset Cover available: 1:1					
6. Debt-Equity Ratio: 29620:1					
7. Previous due date for the payment of interest and whether the same has been paid or not: March 31st 2017 and it has been due.					
8. Previous due date for the payment of principal and whether the same has been paid or not:Not due yet, hence not applicable					
9. Next due date for the payment of interest: Amount due Rs. 1,81,08,493/- (Gross of TDS) on July 18th July 2017.					
10. Next due date for the payment of principal: Amount due Rs. 61,20,00,000/- (Rupees Sixty one Crores and Twenty lacs Only) including redemption premium on 18th July, 2017, along with relevant TSP Linked Upside as per the Schedule V of Debenture Trust Deed dated 28th May 2014					
11. Previous due date for the payment of interest and whether the same has been paid or not: March 31st 2017 and it has been due.					
12. Previous due date for the payment of principal and whether the same has been paid or not: Not due yet, hence not applicable					
13. Next due date for the payment of interest: Amount due Rs. 12,50,00,000/- (Gross of TDS) on March 31st 2018.					
14. Next due date for the payment of principal: Amount due Rs. 1,25,00,00,000/- (Rupees One Hundred & Twenty Five Crores Only) including redemption premium on 6th October, 2020, along with relevant TSP Linked Upside as per the Schedule V of Debenture Trust Deed dated 7th October 2015					
15. Previous due date for the payment of interest and whether the same has been paid or not: March 31st 2017 and it has been paid.					
16. Previous due date for the payment of principal and whether the same has been paid or not: Not due yet, hence not applicable					
17. Next due date for the payment of interest: Amount due Rs. 4,11,36,986/- (Gross of TDS) on July 18th July 2017.					
18. Next due date for the payment of principal: Amount due Rs. 1,10,00,00,000/- (Rupees one Hundred & Ten Crores Only) including redemption premium on 28th December, 2020, along with relevant TSP Linked Upside as per the Schedule V of Debenture Trust Deed dated 26th December 2016					
19. Debt service coverage ratio : (0.06280:1)					
20. Interest service coverage ratio : (0.86035:1)					
21. Outstanding redeemable preference shares (quantity and value): 92,000 Preference Shares of Rs 10/- each					
22. Capital redemption reserve/debenture redemption reserve; Rs 540.95 (Lacs)					
23. Net Worth:2831.44					
24. Net profit after tax; Rs 528.30 (Lacs)					
25. Earnings per share: Rs 5282.96 (Lacs)					
For Nobility Estates Private Limited					
Sd/-					
Getamber Anand					
Director (DIN-00120610)					
Date - 29th May 2017					
Place - New Delhi					